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Luna Vacia*
Elizabeth Cree (Asst. Designer)*
Heathers
Virgin, Mother, Whore
The Bubbly Black Girl Sheds Her
Chameleon Skin

DIR. Emilio Rodriguez
DIR. Gregory Keller
DIR. Kate Ivanov
DIR. Mariana Carreño King
DIR. Aidan B. Jones

UM Theatre & Drama, MI
UM School of Music, MI
MUSKET, MI
Boundless Theatre Company, NY
UM Theatre & Drama, MI

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023

SELECTED DESIGN

Rent
Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf?
Drawing Transformed Exhibition

2nd ASM
Rehearsal Stage Manager
Featured Artist

UM University Productions, MI
UM Theatre & Drama, MI
Norton Museum of Art, FL

2023
2022
2022

ADDITIONAL EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION
University of Michigan, B.F.A. Design and Production, Costume Concentration, Candidate, 2026
          Minor in Latino/a Studies 
A.W. Dreyfoos School of the Arts, Class of 2022

SKILLS
Construction: Hand Sewing, Serger, Domestic & Industrial Machine Sewing, Draping, Patterning
Programs: Procreate, Adobe Photoshop, Illustrator, G Suite, Office 365
Certifications: University of Michigan Genie Lift Certified, Valid Driver's License
Languages: Spanish
Other: Sheet Music Reading, Music Theory, Detail Oriented, Collaborative

REFERENCES

COSTUME DESIGNER

PRODUCTION EXPERIENCE
Here Lies Love
NBCU Upfront
Sleek Disturbances
The Heart of Robin Hood
Spring Bridal New York Fashion Week

Costume Intern
Costume Assistant
Wardrobe Crewhead
Wardrobe Crew 
Wardrobe Assistant

Broadway Theatre, NY
Radio City Music Hall, NY
UM University Productions, MI
UM University Productions, MI
Alfred Angelo, NY

2023
2023
2023
2022
2017

*Upcoming

CONSTRUCTION
Draper
Costume Shop Stitcher
Stitcher 
Designer/Draper

Rude Mechanicals
University Productions, MI
Penelope Williams 
Young Singers of the Palm Beaches, FL

2023
2022-

2021-2022
2020

Christopher Vergara
Costume Designer
cavergaradesign@gmail.com
(646) 305-2348

Christianne Myers
UM Area Head for Design and Production
msmyers@umich.edu
(734) 763-6697

KAYTI SANCHEZ

Rossella Human
Wardrobe Supervisor
rhuman@umich.edu
(734) 763-6504

AWARDS
Latin Alternative Theater Award (LATA), Best Costume Design for Virgin, Mother, Whore, 2024


