KAUTI SANCHEZ

COSTUME DESIGNER

she/her/ella (812) 272-9942 | kaytisan@umich.edu kaytisanchez.com

SELECTED DESIGN

Luna Vacia*	DIR. Emilio Rodriguez	UM Theatre & Drama, MI	2024
Elizabeth Cree (Asst. Designer)*	DIR. Gregory Keller	UM School of Music, MI	
Heathers	DIR. Kate Ivanov	MUSKET, MI	2023
Virgin, Mother, Whore	DIR. Mariana Carreño King	Boundless Theatre Company, NY	2023
The Bubbly Black Girl Sheds Her	DIR. Aidan B. Jones	UM Theatre & Drama, MI	2023
Chameleon Skin			

^{*}Upcoming

PRODUCTION EXPERIENCE

Here Lies Love	Costume Intern	Broadway Theatre, NY	2023
NBCU Upfront	Costume Assistant	Radio City Music Hall, NY	2023
Sleek Disturbances	Wardrobe Crewhead	UM University Productions, MI	2023
The Heart of Robin Hood	Wardrobe Crew	UM University Productions, MI	2022
Spring Bridal New York Fashion Week	Wardrobe Assistant	Alfred Angelo, NY	2017

ADDITIONAL EXPERIENCE

Rent	2nd ASM	UM University Productions, MI	2023
Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf?	Rehearsal Stage Manager	UM Theatre & Drama, MI	2022
Drawing Transformed Exhibition	Featured Artist	Norton Museum of Art, FL	2022

CONSTRUCTION

Draper	Rude Mechanicals	2023
Costume Shop Stitcher	University Productions, MI	2022-
Stitcher	Penelope Williams	2021-2022
Designer/Draper	Young Singers of the Palm Beaches, FL	2020

EDUCATION

University of Michigan, B.F.A. Design and Production, Costume Concentration, Candidate, 2026 Minor in Latino/a Studies

A.W. Dreyfoos School of the Arts, Class of 2022

SKILLS

Construction: Hand Sewing, Serger, Domestic & Industrial Machine Sewing, Draping, Patterning

Programs: Procreate, Adobe Photoshop, Illustrator, G Suite, Office 365

Certifications: University of Michigan Genie Lift Certified, Valid Driver's License

Languages: Spanish

Other: Sheet Music Reading, Music Theory, Detail Oriented, Collaborative

AWARDS

Latin Alternative Theater Award (LATA), Best Costume Design for Virgin, Mother, Whore, 2024

REFERENCES

Christopher Vergara
Costume Designer
cavergaradesign@gmail.com
(646) 305-2348

Christianne Myers UM Area Head for Design and Production msmyers@umich.edu (734) 763-6697 Rossella Human Wardrobe Supervisor rhuman@umich.edu (734) 763-6504